
Multi Purpose Court Schedule

Revised: 03/11/24

CT A CT B CT A CT B CT A CT B CT A CT B CT A CT B CT A CT B CT A CT B

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Schedule is subject to change for Special Club Programming or Gym Rentals.

Open Gym: For all members. Children under the age of 12 MUST be supervised by a parent/guardian.

Pickleball Round Robin- No reservations needed just drop in and play with members ( Please rotate if courts are full) 

Pickle Open Play - Members may schedule 14 days in advance for a pickleball court during Open Play times. Open Play indicates that courts are available by reservation or walk on if not already reserved.

Open Gym
9-10pmOpen Gym

8-11pm

Open Gym 
8pm-10pm

Andy Bateman 
8-9pm 

Open Gym
7am-3pm

Reserved
3-8pm

Pickelball 
League

5:30-8:30pm

Sara Rental 
8:30-9:30pm

Open Gym
9:30-11am

Open Gym 
6-8pm

Pickleball-
Badminton 
Open Play

6-10 am

Open Open 
Open Gym

6-10am

Pickleball 
Round robin 
10am-12pm

Kids fit
10-11am

Private Rental 
(Potts)

11am-3pmOpen Gym
12pm-3pm 

Pickleball 
Round Robin

8:30-11pm 

Reserved
9:30-11:30am

Pickleball- 
Badminton
Open Play

7-10am

Open Gym
8-11pm

Reserved
12:30-2:30pm

Pickleball 
Round Robin

7am-10am

Pickleball- 
Badminton 
Open Play 
10am-5pm

Open Gym
6-11pm

Fab Friday
2:30pm-11pm

Reserved
3-8pm

Pickleball- 
Badminton 
Open Play 
8:30-11pm 

Open Gym
5am-5pm

Kids Fit 
5-6pm

Open Gym
6-7pm

Taekwondo 
7-8pm

CLOSED 

Pickleball
Open Play

9-10pm

Pickleball-
BadMinton 
Open Play

5-8am

CLOSED Pickleball-
Badminton 
Open Play
5am-7am

Pickleball-
Badminton  
Open Play 

1:30-3:30pm

Sunday

Open Gym
11:30-12:30

Pickleball 
League

5-8:30pm

Kids Fit
5-6pm 

Open Gym 
5am-5pm

Thursday Friday

Pickelball-
Badminton 
Open Play 

8-10pm

Gentle 
Pickleball
12:30-2pm

Pickleball 
League

5-8:30pm

Pickleball- 
Badminton
OpenPlay

2-5pm

Monday

Pickleball-
Badminton 
Open Play
5-10:30am

Open Gym
5-5pm

Tuesday

Pickleball-
Badminton  
Open Play

5am-1030am

Pickleball 
League

10:30-1:30pm

Pickelball 
League

10:30-1:30pm

Open Gym 
5am-4pm

Mult-Purpose Court Schedule 

Wednesday Saturday

Pickleball-
Badminton
Open Play
5-9:00am

Pickleball 
League

9-12:30pm

Pickleball 
League 

8-9:30am

Pickleball- 
Badminton 
Open Play

9:30-2:30pm

Open Gym
5-9:30am

Pickleball-
Badminton 
Open Play
8:30-11pm

Pickleball-
Badminton 
Open Play 

Pickelball
Round Robin

2:30-5pm 

Pickleball 
League

5:00-8:30pm

Open Gym
10-3pm

Kids Fit
5-6pm

Staffed
Open Play

6-7pm

Taekwondo 
7-8pm

Flag football
4-6pm

Jr Tennis
3:30-5:30pm 


