Multi Purpose Court Schedule

Revised: 03/11/24

Mult-Purpose Court Schedule

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
	CT A	CT B	CT A	СТВ	CT A	СТВ	CT A	СТ В	CT A	СТВ	CT A	СТВ	CT A	СТ В
5:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM		on ay	Pickleball- Badminton Open Play 5am-1030am	Open Gym 5am-4pm	Pickleball- Badminton Open Play 5-9:00am	Open Gym 5am-5pm	Pickleball- Badminton Open Play 5am-7am	Open Gym 5am-5pm	Pickleball League 8-9:30am Reserv 9:30-11:3 Pickleball- Badminton Open Play 9:30-2:30pm Reserv			CLO	SED	
7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM	Pickleball- Badminton Open Play 5-10:30am						Pickleball Round Robin 7am-10am Pickleball- Badminton Open Play 10am-5pm			Open Gym 5-9:30am	Pickleball- Badminton Open Play 6-10 am	Open Gym 6-10am	Pickleball- Badminton Open Play 7-10am Open Gym 10-3pm	Open Gym 7am-3pm
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM					Pickleball League 9-12:30pm					Reserved	Pickleball			
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM	Pickleball League	Open Gym 5-5pm	Pickelball League							9:30-11:30am Open Gym 11:30-12:30	Round robin 10am-12pm	Private Rental (Potts) 11am-3pm		
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	10:30-1:30pm Pickleball- Badminton	iball- inton Play Iball Robin	10:30-1:30pm		Gentle Pickleball 12:30-2pm					Reserved 12:30-2:30pm	Open Gym 12pm-3pm			
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Open Play Pickelball Round Robin		Badminton Open Play 1:30-3:30pm		Pickleball- Badminton OpenPlay									
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	2:30-5pm		Jr Tennis 3:30-5:30pm	Flag football 4-6pm	2-5pm			Kids Fit	Fab Friday 2:30pm-11pm		Reserved 3-8pm		Reserved 3-8pm Andy Bateman	
5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Pickleball League 5:00-8:30pm Pickleball- Badminton Open Play 8:30-11pm	5-6pm Staffed Open Play 6-7pm	Pickelball	Open Gym 6-8pm	Pickleball League 5-8:30pm	5-6pm Open Gym 6-7pm	Pickleball League 5-8:30pm	5-6pm						
7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM		Taekwondo 7-8pm	League 5:30-8:30pm			Taekwondo 7-8pm		Open Gym 6-11pm						
8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM		Open Gym 8-11pm	Sara Rental 8:30-9:30pm Open Gym 9:30-11am		Pickleball- Badminton Open Play 8:30-11pm	Open Gym 8-11pm	Pickleball Round Robin 8:30-11pm				Badminton Open Play 8-10pm	Open Gym 8pm-10pm	Pickleball Open Play 9-10pm	Open Gym 9-10pm
10:00 PM 10:30 PM 11:00 PM											CLOSED			

Schedule is subject to change for Special Club Programming or Gym Rentals.

Open Gym: For all members. Children under the age of 12 MUST be supervised by a parent/guardian.

Pickleball Round Robin- No reservations needed just drop in and play with members (Please rotate if courts are full)



Pickle Open Play - Members may schedule 14 days in advance for a pickleball court during Open Play times. Open Play indicates that courts are available by reservation or walk on if not already reserved.